Produktinformation

Dell Professional Sleeve 14 - Fodral for barbar
dator - 14" - ljunggra - for Latitude 3301, 5300
2-in-1, 53XX, 54XX, 7300, 74XX; XPS 13 9310;

Dell Wyse 5470

Specifikation

Allmant

Produkttyp

Bredd

Djup

Hojd

Vikt
Notebook-kompatibilitet
Farg
Kompatibilitetsinformation

Designat for

Fodral for barbar dator
38 cm

4.5cm

30.5cm

0.55 kg

14"

Ljunggra

Extended Angstrom DATA

08-556 717 44
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Information
Tillverkare Dell
Artnr PF-SL-BK-4-17

Dell Inspiron 13 7375 2-in-1, 5481 2-in-1, 5482 2-in-1 Dell Inspiron
Chromebook 7486 Dell Latitude 3301, 5300, 5300 2-in-1, 5310, 5400
Chromebook Enterprise, 5401, 5411, 5490, 5491, 5495, 7300, 7400,
7400 2-in-1, 7410 Chromebook Enterprise Dell Vostro 5471 Dell XPS
13 9310, 13 9310 2-in-1 Dell Wyse 5470
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